
1 Doesn't run on Mondays and Tuesdays

 
Harpenden Broadstone Road
Harpenden The Plough and Harrow PH
Harpenden The George PH
Harpenden St Georges School
Harpenden The Red Cow PH
Batford Whitings Close
Marshalls Heath Cherry Trees Restaurant
Wheathampstead St Helen's Church
Wheathampstead Vale Court
Sandridge St Leonard's Church
St Albans Lancaster Road
St Albans Chime Square
St Albans St Peter's Street
St Albans City Railway Station
St Albans Mile House Lane
London Colney Kings Road
Napsbury Beningfield Drive
London Colney Telford Road
London Colney Colney Fields Retail Park
Shenley Fielders Way
Shenley Park
Shenley White Horse PH
Borehamwood Stanborough Avenue
Borehamwood Leeming Road
Borehamwood Tesco
Elstree & Borehamwood Railway Station

357 1

--
--

0715
0718
0721
0724
0727
0732
0737
0741
0745
0746
0753
0801
0809
0814
0818
0820
0826
0835
0837
0839
0841
0844
0848
0853

357 1

--
--

0815
0818
0821
0824
0827
0832
0837
0841
0845
0846
0853
0901
0909
0914
0918
0920
0926
0935
0937
0939
0941
0944
0948
0953

357 1

0852
0855
0905
0908
0911
0914
0917
0922
0927
0931
0935
0936
0950
0958
1006
1012
1016
1018
1024
1033
1035
1037
1040
1044
1048
1053

357 1 357 1 357 1

0952

Then
at

these
mins

52

past
each
hour
until

1552
0955 55 1555
1005 05 1605
1008 08 1608
1011 11 1611
1014 14 1614
1017 17 1617
1022 22 1622
1027 27 1627
1031 31 1631
1035 35 1635
1036 36 1636
1050 50 1650
1058 58 1658
1106 06 1706
1112 12 1712
1116 16 1716
1118 18 1718
1124 24 1724
1133 33 1733
1135 35 1735
1137 37 1737
1140 40 1740
1144 44 1744
1148 48 1748
1153 53 1753

357 1

1652
1655
1705
1708
1711
1714
1717
1722
1727
1731
1735
1736
1750
1757
1803
1808
1812
1814
1818
1826
1827
1829
1831
1834
1838
1841

1 Doesn't run on Mondays and Tuesdays

 
Elstree & Borehamwood Railway Station
Borehamwood Tesco
Borehamwood Leeming Road
Borehamwood Stanborough Avenue
Shenley White Horse PH
Shenley Park
Shenley Fielders Way
London Colney Colney Fields Retail Park
London Colney Telford Road
Napsbury Beningfield Drive
London Colney Kings Road
St Albans Mile House Lane
St Albans City Railway Station
St Albans St Peter's Street
St Albans Chime Square
St Albans Lancaster Road
Sandridge St Leonard's Church
Wheathampstead Vale Court
Wheathampstead St Helen's Church
Marshalls Heath Cherry Trees Restaurant
Batford Whitings Close
Batford The Malta PH
Harpenden The Red Cow PH
Harpenden St Georges School
Harpenden The George PH
Harpenden The Plough and Harrow PH
Harpenden Broadstone Road

357 1

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

0752
0805
0806
0810
0814
0818
0823
0828
0832
0834
0836
0839
0845
0848
0852

357 1

0810
0814
0818
0820
0822
0824
0825
0833
0836
0839
0842
0846
0852
0905
0906
0910
0914
0918
0923
0928
0932
0934
0936
0939
0945
0948
0952

357 1 357 1 357 1

0900

Then
at

these
mins

00

past
each
hour
until

1500
0905 05 1505
0909 09 1509
0913 13 1513
0915 15 1515
0917 17 1517
0918 18 1518
0927 27 1527
0931 31 1531
0934 34 1534
0939 39 1539
0945 45 1545
0951 51 1551
1005 05 1605
1006 06 1606
1010 10 1610
1014 14 1614
1018 18 1618
1023 23 1623
1028 28 1628
1032 32 1632
1034 34 1634
1036 36 1636
1039 39 1639
1045 45 1645
1048 48 1648
1052 52 1652

357 1

1600
1605
1609
1613
1615
1617
1618
1627
1631
1634
1639
1645
1651
1705
1706
1710
1714
1718
1723
1728
1732
1734
1736
1739
1743

--
--

357 1

1700
1705
1709
1713
1715
1717
1718
1727
1731
1734
1739
1745
1751
1805
1806
1810
1814
1818
1823

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

357 1

1800
1804
1808
1810
1812
1814
1815
1823
1827
1829
1832
1835
1840
1846

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

357 Harpenden to Borehamwood

via Batford, Wheathampstead, St Albans, London Colney and Shenley - Valid from Sunday, December 26, 2021 to Saturday, January 1, 2022

Monday to Friday - Elstree & Borehamwood Railway Station

Monday to Friday - Harpenden Broadstone Road


	Monday to Friday - Elstree & Borehamwood Railway Station
	Monday to Friday - Harpenden Broadstone Road

